
10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 7065 8075 9085 95 10050

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

105

Ricardo Moreno Villaverde 
Pablo Albarrán Lacasa
Jorge Urbanos Peña

Table: A
National RG: Acc
 Art. 238.2.1
Altura: 1,15  m

Vel: 325  m/min

Long: 0    m
T/C: 0  sec
T/ limit: 0  sec

Obstaculos: 11
Esfuerzos: 12

  

Desempate:

Long: 0    m
T/C: 0  sec
T/limit: 0  sec
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